Categorie B rijexamens
Reserveringstermijnen gemiddeld

Maximaal aantal weken: 7
Gebied LocatieNaam
Drenthe Assen (Overcingellaan 13)

Emmen (Nijbracht 112)

Hoogeveen (Grote Beer 20)
Meppel (Marktstraat 43)
Emmeloord (Boslaan 30)
Heerenveen (Oranje Nassaulaan 21)
Leeuwarden (Orionweg 49)

Sneek (Smidsstraat 6)

Apeldoorn (Wilmersdorf 1)

Arnhem (Hazenkamp 10)
Doetinchem (Kruisbergseweg 172)
Harderwijk (Tesselschadelaan 1)
Lichtenvoorde (Zieuwentseweg 1)
Nijmegen (Energieweg 63)

Tiel (Hoog Kellenseweg 7)
Zutphen (Bronsbergen 25)
Groningen (Protonstraat 3)
Winschoten (Johan Modastraat 6)
Heerlen (Oud Valkenhuizerstraat 2-4)
Horn Limburg (Rijksweg 7B)
Maastricht (Stadionplein 12)

Sittard (Milaanstraat 120)
Venlo-Blerick (Antoniusplein 2)
Weert (Vrakkerveld 2)
'S-Hertogenbosch (Victorialaan 21)
Bergen Op Zoom (Gagelboslaan 162)
Berkel-Enschot (Bosscheweg 11)
Breda (Galderseweg 55)
Eindhoven (Hoevenweg 20)

Mierlo (Heuvel 2)

Roosendaal (De Stok 12)

Alkmaar (Olympiaweg 28)
Amsterdam (Naritaweg 150)

Den Helder (Marsdiepstraat 2)
Haarlem (Kleverlaan 202)

Hoorn Nh (Holenweg 4)

Zaandam (Kuilpad 1)

Almelo (Bedrijvenpark Twente 305)
Enschede (Transportcentrum 3A)
Schalkhaar (Lindeboomsweg 1)
Zwolle (Van Wevelinkhovenstraat 105)
Eemnes (Bramenberg 6)

Leusden (Fokkerstraat 21)

Utrecht (Mississippidreef 151)
Goes (Verrijn Stuartweg 18)
Middelburg (Kruitmolenlaan 129)
Terneuzen (Churchilllaan 700A)
Barendrecht (Zwaalweg 1)
Dordrecht (Egstraat 4)

Gouda (Burg van Reenensingel 125)
Leiden (Smaragdlaan 99A)

Rijswijk Zh (Lange Kleiweg 30)
Rotterdam (Noorderbocht 25)
Schelluinen (Sportlaan 1)
Spijkenisse (Einsteinweg 6)

Flevoland
Friesland

Gelderland

Groningen

Limburg

Noord-Brabant

Noord-Holland

Overijssel

Utrecht

Zeeland

Zuid-Holland

Aantal locaties met
doorlooptijd boven de norm

%

0,84
0,84
0,75
0,52
1,10
1,02
1,74
0,53
1,09
2,71
1,01
1,29
0,64
2,41
1,54
0,52
2,03
0,92
121
0,79
0,79
0,87
1,20
0,55
3,05
0,81
2,06
2,17
2,49
1,56
1,11
1,72
6,10
0,77
2,29
1,34
1,79
1,21
2,09
0,80
1,70
2,28
2,37
4,79
0,74
0,58
0,47
2,94
1,71
1,72
2,89
6,20
4,50
1,00
1,36
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